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User Info IDReferer URLDate Entered First name Last name Email Company nameProject name

8257165 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:01 Joy Pitman joy@accuratenetworks.comAccurate Networks, LLCFP Network Cabling Time and Materials
8257167 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:02 Josh Pooley j.pooley@bluestonecomm.comBluestone CommunicationsCabling T&amp;M RFP
8257172 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:05 Richard Teasdale rteasdale@compasstech-us.comCompass Technology SolutionsRFP
8257175 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:05 Brion Sulkowski bsulkowski@compasstech-us.comCompass Technology SolutionsRFP
8257177 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:06 Mike Savel Msavel@compasstech-us.comCompass Technology SolutionsRFP
8257178 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:06 James Bowers jbowers@innotechmi.comInnovative Technology Solutions, LLCRFP Network Cabling Time and Materials -2024
8257179 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:08 Bill Fedak fedakb@peopledriven.comPeople Driven TechnologyRFP Network Cabling Time and Materials
8257180 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:08 Daniel Ethier d.ethier@bluestonecomm.comBluestone CommunicationsRFP Network Cabling Time and Materials
8257182 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:09 Mark Payment mpayment@bayelectric.comProject manager/ EstimatorNetwork Cabling T&amp;M
8257196 forms.wayne.edu/662a8193c3d5e/5/13/2024 10:23 Tyler Samp tylersamp@vectortechgroup.comVector Tech GroupNetwork Cabling Time and Materials

Download Attendance from Teams Meeting
1. Summary
Meeting titlePrebid for RFP Network Cabling for C & IT
Attended participants18
Start time 5/13/24, 9:45:47 AM
End time 5/13/24, 10:34:11 AM
Meeting duration48m 23s
Average attendance time34m 58s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN)Role
Robert Kuhn5/13/24, 9:58:48 AM5/13/24, 10:30:36 AM 31m 48s ac6243@wayne.eduac6243@wayne.eduOrganizer
Michael Savel (External)5/13/24, 9:45:52 AM5/13/24, 10:30:43 AM 44m 50s msavel@compasstech-us.commsavel@compasstech-us.comPresenter
Loretta Davis-McClary5/13/24, 9:46:02 AM5/13/24, 10:30:42 AM 44m 40s ac2843@wayne.eduac2843@wayne.eduPresenter
Carolyn Adams-Dodds5/13/24, 9:46:11 AM5/13/24, 10:34:11 AM 48m cdodds@wayne.eduad2021@wayne.eduPresenter
Josh Pooley (External)5/13/24, 9:50:02 AM5/13/24, 10:30:41 AM 40m 38s j.pooley@bluestonecomm.comj.pooley@bluestonecomm.comPresenter
James Bowers (External)5/13/24, 9:51:37 AM5/13/24, 10:30:45 AM 39m 7s jbowers@innotechmi.comjbowers@innotechmi.comPresenter
Rick Teasdale (External)5/13/24, 9:56:14 AM5/13/24, 10:30:45 AM 34m 31s rteasdale@compasstech-us.comrteasdale@compasstech-us.comPresenter
Bill Fedak (External)5/13/24, 9:56:47 AM5/13/24, 10:30:37 AM 33m 50s fedakb@peopledriven.comfedakb@peopledriven.comPresenter
Mark Payment (External)5/13/24, 9:56:56 AM5/13/24, 10:30:49 AM 33m 53s mpayment@bayelectric.commpayment@bayelectric.comPresenter
Jill Zeller 5/13/24, 9:57:19 AM5/13/24, 10:30:44 AM 33m 25s jill.zeller@wayne.eduai5632@wayne.eduPresenter
Andrew Murrell5/13/24, 9:58:08 AM5/13/24, 10:30:40 AM 32m 32s amurrell@wayne.eduen6168@wayne.eduPresenter
Brian (Unverified)5/13/24, 9:59:39 AM5/13/24, 10:29:17 AM 29m 37s Presenter
Mark Hamel5/13/24, 9:59:48 AM5/13/24, 10:30:39 AM 30m 50s mark.hamel@wayne.eduff1266@wayne.eduPresenter
Daniel Ethier (External)5/13/24, 9:59:52 AM5/13/24, 10:30:38 AM 30m 45s d.ethier@bluestonecomm.comd.ethier@bluestonecomm.comPresenter
Miriam Dixon5/13/24, 9:59:58 AM5/13/24, 10:30:41 AM 30m 43s miriam.dixon@wayne.eduhm5463@wayne.eduPresenter
Joy Pitman (External)5/13/24, 10:00:09 AM5/13/24, 10:30:39 AM 30m 29s joy@AccurateNetworks.onmicrosoft.comjoy@AccurateNetworks.onmicrosoft.comPresenter
Kenneth Doherty5/13/24, 10:00:25 AM5/13/24, 10:30:42 AM 30m 17s ken-doherty@wayne.eduac0578@wayne.eduPresenter
Tyler Samp (External)5/13/24, 10:01:26 AM5/13/24, 10:30:53 AM 29m 27s tylersamp@vectortechgroup.comtylersamp@vectortechgroup.comPresenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Robert Kuhn5/13/24, 9:58:48 AM5/13/24, 10:30:36 AM 31m 48s ac6243@wayne.eduOrganizer
Michael Savel (External)5/13/24, 9:45:52 AM5/13/24, 10:30:43 AM 44m 50s msavel@compasstech-us.comPresenter
Loretta Davis-McClary5/13/24, 9:46:02 AM5/13/24, 10:30:42 AM 44m 40s ac2843@wayne.eduPresenter
Carolyn Adams-Dodds5/13/24, 9:46:11 AM5/13/24, 10:34:11 AM 48m cdodds@wayne.eduPresenter
Josh Pooley (External)5/13/24, 9:50:02 AM5/13/24, 10:30:41 AM 40m 38s j.pooley@bluestonecomm.comPresenter
James Bowers (External)5/13/24, 9:51:37 AM5/13/24, 10:30:45 AM 39m 7s jbowers@innotechmi.comPresenter
Rick Teasdale (External)5/13/24, 9:56:14 AM5/13/24, 10:30:45 AM 34m 31s rteasdale@compasstech-us.comPresenter
Bill Fedak (External)5/13/24, 9:56:47 AM5/13/24, 10:30:37 AM 33m 50s fedakb@peopledriven.comPresenter
Mark Payment (External)5/13/24, 9:56:56 AM5/13/24, 10:30:49 AM 33m 53s mpayment@bayelectric.comPresenter
Jill Zeller 5/13/24, 9:57:19 AM5/13/24, 10:30:44 AM 33m 25s jill.zeller@wayne.eduPresenter
Andrew Murrell5/13/24, 9:58:08 AM5/13/24, 10:30:40 AM 32m 32s amurrell@wayne.eduPresenter
Brian (Unverified)5/13/24, 9:59:39 AM5/13/24, 10:29:17 AM 29m 37s Presenter
Mark Hamel5/13/24, 9:59:48 AM5/13/24, 10:30:39 AM 30m 50s mark.hamel@wayne.eduPresenter
Daniel Ethier (External)5/13/24, 9:59:52 AM5/13/24, 10:30:38 AM 30m 45s d.ethier@bluestonecomm.comPresenter
Miriam Dixon5/13/24, 9:59:58 AM5/13/24, 10:30:41 AM 30m 43s miriam.dixon@wayne.eduPresenter
Joy Pitman (External)5/13/24, 10:00:09 AM5/13/24, 10:30:39 AM 30m 29s joy@AccurateNetworks.onmicrosoft.comPresenter
Kenneth Doherty5/13/24, 10:00:25 AM5/13/24, 10:30:42 AM 30m 17s ken-doherty@wayne.eduPresenter
Tyler Samp (External)5/13/24, 10:01:26 AM5/13/24, 10:30:53 AM 29m 27s tylersamp@vectortechgroup.comPresenter


